MIDI COBRA RODDING SYSTEM
Continuous Pipe and Duct Rodding Systems.
The ‘Midi Cobra’ rodding system gives a compact and labour saving solution whether
installing cables in ducts, threading draw ropes through pipes or surveying drains with
CCTV cameras.
• Rugged - Robust, zinc plated steel frames
• Reliable - Highest quality, fibreglass rod radially reinforced construction available in a
choice of two diameters
• Cost-effective - Faster and more economic than screw together drain rods
ROD
Highest quality 4.5mm or 6.7mm coated reinforced fibreglass rod
FITTINGS
Brass end fittings with smooth profile brass guiding tip
FRAME
Rugged steel construction, Zinc plated
DIMENSIONS
700mm high x 680mm width x 240mm depth
SAFETY BRAKE
Integral fully adjustable brake system fitted as standard
Below is a sample of Cobra Rodding System lengths. Other lengths are available on
request.
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (m)
MIDCO40C4.5 4.5 40
MIDCO50C4.5 4.5 50
MIDCO60C4.5 4.5 60
MIDCO80C4.5 4.5 80
MIDCO100C4.5 4.5 100
MIDCO120C4.5 4.5 120
MIDCO150C4.5 4.5 150
MIDCO40C6.7 6.7 40
MIDCO50C6.7 6.7 50
MIDCO60C6.7 6.7 60
MIDCO80C6.7 6.7 80
MIDCO100C6.7 6.7 100
MIDCO120C6.7 6.7 120
MIDCO150C6.7 6.7 150
Spare frame Product Code: MIDCOFR